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ATHLETICS

Jordan-Elbridge

Boys (Port Byron/Union Springs/Jordan-Elbridge/Cato-

Meridian) Varsity Wrestling
2019 - 2020

Coaches:

o Mike Nguyen, Head Coach
e Caleb Green, Asst Coach
 Mike Frood, Volunteer

Players (14)

NAME GRADE
Anthony Baron Graduated
Zach Hill Graduated
Nolan Jackson Graduated
Madyn LaFleur Graduated
Jared Lawrence Graduated
Christian Mathews Graduated
Cole Mullen Graduated
Cameron Newhook Graduated
Gauge Parker Graduated
Caspian Phillips Graduated
Cameron Prior Graduated
Ryan Rivenburgh Graduated
Bryan Tanner Graduated
Raiden Yale Graduated

Athletics Director: Dan Stadtmiller
Assistant: Rebecca DeMario

5721 Hamilton Rd
Jordan, NY, 13080
(315) 689-8500 ext 1007
www.jecsd.org/athletics

HEIGHT WEIGHT

195
152
126
99

220
120
152
182
138
145
132
285
113
160
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