

## Jordan-Elbridge Boys (Port Byron/Union Springs/Jordan-Elbridge/Cato-Meridian) Varsity Wrestling 2019 - 2020

## Coaches:

Assistant: Rebecca DeMario

Mike Nguyen, Head Coach

Caleb Green, Asst Coach

• Mike Frood, Volunteer

5721 Hamilton Rd Jordan, NY, 13080 (315) 689-8500 ext 1007 www.jecsd.org/athletics

Athletics Director: Dan Stadtmiller

## Players (14)

NAME	GRADE	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
Anthony Baron	Graduated		195
Zach Hill	Graduated		152
Nolan Jackson	Graduated		126
Madyn LaFleur	Graduated		99
Jared Lawrence	Graduated		220
Christian Mathews	Graduated		120
Cole Mullen	Graduated		152
Cameron Newhook	Graduated		182
Gauge Parker	Graduated		138
Caspian Phillips	Graduated		145
Cameron Prior	Graduated		132
Ryan Rivenburgh	Graduated		285
Bryan Tanner	Graduated		113
Raiden Yale	Graduated		160